The Sapling Company, Inc.
1633 Republic Road
Huntingdon Valley, PA 19006
215.322.6063 P.
215.322.8498 F.
•	LED display for a clear, accurate readout
•	Two line, backlit LCD display with 20 characters per line

UL, cUL and FCC pending
Specifications
Ordering Information
SMA 3000 Series Master Clock (V2)
OPTIONS - Zones
•	 Auxiliary zones:
•	Contact rating:
•	Signal duration:
OPTIONS - Transmitter
•	 Input sensitivity:
•	RF signal output:
•	Transmission frequency:
OPTIONS - GPS
•	Antenna:
•	Antenna dimensions:
4 or 8 zones optional
8 amps, 0 - 220 volts
2 programmable signals per circuit, 1 -
9999 seconds or on/off
-103 dBm
30 dBm (1 watt)
915 - 928 MHz frequency-hopping
technology
Thread mount bullet on 3/4” conduit
Diameter: 3.04” (7.72 cm)
Height: 2.94” (7.47 cm)
SMA 3000 Series Master Clock SMA 3000 Series Software Upgrades
G - GPS Option
0 - No GPS
1 - With GPS
ZZ - Zone Option
00 - No Zones
04 - With 4 Zones
08 - With 8 Zones
SMA–3M0–TGZZ–1
Examples:
SMA-3R0-1004-1:                   Rack mount, with transmitter option and 4 zones
SMA-3S0-1100-1:	          Surface mount, with transmitter and GPS option
Web Interface
SMA-300-WEBI-0	 Master clock can be controlled via the web
SNTP Server
SMA-000-SERV-0	 Master clock can act as a SNTP Server
Count Down
SMA-000-CDOW-0	 Master clock can activate a count down feature on
		  digital clock models
Web Dealer Link
SMA-000-DWEB-0	 Master clock has a link located on the web interface
		  to the dealer’s website URL
M - Mounting
R - Rack
S - Surface
T - Transmitter Option
0 - No transmitter
1 - With transmitter